Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report *&
&

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Breckland
Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative COunclL

requirements.

Application
Number
160866
160886
160885
160884
160880
160903
160900
160922
160921
160916
160915
160914
160913
160912
160908
160944
160939
160937
160931
160930
160929

Issue Date
16/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021

Licence
Number
PL1133
PLO383
PLO225
PA0965
CP0033
PLO483
PA1683
PLO377
PLO172
PLO346
PLO0O88
PL1129
PLO170
PL1071
PLO469
PLO231
PLO167
PL1124
PL1009
PLO109
PLO436

Manual Reference
Number
PL1133
PLO383
PLO225
PA0965
CP0033
PLO483
PA1683
PLO377
PLO172
PLO346
PLO08S
PL1129
PLO170
PL1071
PLO469
PLO231
PLO167
PL1124
PL1009
PLO109
PLO436

Client First Name

Keith James

Antonio Virgilio

Garry

Alan Michael

Aakash

Client Surname
Waterman

Faria Campanario

Smith

Fincham

Weerasingha

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Lyng and District Community Hall CIO

Tunmore Automatics Ltd

East Harling Sports and Social Club
Somerset Turner Ltd

Spirit Pub Company (Leased) Limited

Banham Community Centre Assoc Management Committee
DJT Rocklands Ltd

Mundford Village Hall Trust

Tabnabs (Ol) Ltd

Martin McColl Limited

The Trustees of Oxborough Village Hall

Connaught Hall
Iceland Foods Limited

Mileham Village Hall
Lidl Great Britain Ltd
Lidl Great Britain Ltd

Premises Name

Lyng and District Community Hall
Winners Bingo

The Garden House

East Harling Sports & Social Club
George & Dragon Public House

Norfolk Terrier

Banham Community Centre
The White Hart
Mundford Village Hall
Tabnabs

McColls

Oxborough Village Hall
Londis News Extra
Connaught Hall

Iceland

Mattishall News
Mileham Village Hall

Lidl Great Britain Limited
Lidl Great Britain Limited

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence

Club Premises Certificate

Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor

Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

BCS
&

Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
160576
160896
160895
160894
160925
160923
160917
160505
160500
160940
160909

16/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
18/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021

Licence
Issue Date Number

CD0397
HV0628
HV0634
HV0693
HV0636
HV0685
HV0642
CD0420
HV0629
HV0641
HV0640

Manual
Reference
Number
CDO0397
HV0628
HV0634
HV0693
HV0636
HV0685
HV0588
CD0420
HV0629
HV0641
HV0640

Client First Name

David Justin
Frank

Frank

Frank

Tony Alan
Mandeep

John Ivan

David Andrew
Jason Russell
Douglas Stephen
Douglas Stephen

Client Surname
Stout

Hull

Hull

Hull

How

Singh
Roger
Symonds
Peachment
Perry

Perry

Operator Name

Company hame (Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New Application
Renewal
Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

—
Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
160863

Issue Date
16/08/2021

Licence Number
SL452

Manual Reference
Number
SL0452

Client First Name
Elisa

Client
Surname
Ashwell

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Premises Name
Friends of Great Hockham Primary School & Nursery

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received



General Licensing Openness Report

=
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in \
accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Brec |<|(gomg!

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
160924 19/08/2021 HHO0207 HH0207 Julia Bykova Transformation for Veterans House to House Collection Charity Return Received
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