Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
160866	16/08/2021 PL1133	PL1133			Lyng and District Community Hall CIO	Lyng and District Community Hall	Premises Licence	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
160886	17/08/2021 PL0383	PL0383	Keith James	Waterman		Winners Bingo	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160885	17/08/2021 PL0225	PL0225			Tunmore Automatics Ltd	The Garden House	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160884	17/08/2021 PA0965	PA0965	Antonio Virgilio	Faria Campanario			Personal Licence	Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
160880	17/08/2021 CP0033	CP0033			East Harling Sports and Social Club	East Harling Sports & Social Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
160903	18/08/2021 PL0483	PL0483			Somerset Turner Ltd	George & Dragon Public House	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160900	18/08/2021 PA1683	PA1683	Garry	Smith			Personal Licence	New Application
160922	19/08/2021 PL0377	PL0377			Spirit Pub Company (Leased) Limited	Norfolk Terrier	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160921	19/08/2021 PL0172	PL0172			Banham Community Centre Assoc Management Committee	Banham Community Centre	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160916	19/08/2021 PL0346	PL0346			DJT Rocklands Ltd	The White Hart	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160915	19/08/2021 PL0088	PL0088			Mundford Village Hall Trust	Mundford Village Hall	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160914	19/08/2021 PL1129	PL1129			Tabnabs (OI) Ltd	Tabnabs	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160913	19/08/2021 PL0170	PL0170			Martin McColl Limited	McColls	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160912	19/08/2021 PL1071	PL1071			The Trustees of Oxborough Village Hall	Oxborough Village Hall	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160908	19/08/2021 PL0469	PL0469	Alan Michael	Fincham		Londis News Extra	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160944	20/08/2021 PL0231	PL0231			Connaught Hall	Connaught Hall	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160939	20/08/2021 PL0167	PL0167			Iceland Foods Limited	Iceland	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160937	20/08/2021 PL1124	PL1124	Aakash	Weerasingha		Mattishall News	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160931	20/08/2021 PL1009	PL1009			Mileham Village Hall	Mileham Village Hall	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160930	20/08/2021 PL0109	PL0109			Lidl Great Britain Ltd	Lidl Great Britain Limited	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160929	20/08/2021 PL0436	PL0436			Lidl Great Britain Ltd	Lidl Great Britain Limited	Premises Licence	Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

• Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application	Licence	Manual Reference				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
160576	16/08/2021 CD0397	CD0397	David Justin	Stout		,	Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
160896	17/08/2021 HV0628	HV0628	Frank	Hull			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160895	17/08/2021 HV0634	HV0634	Frank	Hull			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160894	18/08/2021 HV0693	HV0693	Frank	Hull			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
160925	19/08/2021 HV0636	HV0636	Tony Alan	How			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160923	19/08/2021 HV0685	HV0685	Mandeep	Singh			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
160917	19/08/2021 HV0642	HV0588	John Ivan	Roger			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160505	19/08/2021 CD0420	CD0420	David Andrew	Symonds			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
160500	19/08/2021 HV0629	HV0629	Jason Russell	Peachment			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160940	20/08/2021 HV0641	HV0641	Douglas Stephen	Perry			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160909	20/08/2021 HV0640	HV0640	Douglas Stephen	Perry			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal



Application	Туре
-------------	------

Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application			Manual Reference		Client	Company Name	
Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)	Premises Name
160863	16/08/2021	SL452	SL0452	Elisa	Ashwell		Friends of Great Ho



ne t Hockham Primary School & Nursery Licence Type Small Society Lotteries Application Type Returns Received

General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name	
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society
160924	19/08/2021 HH0207	HH0207	Julia	Bykova		Transformation for V



ety Name or Veterans Licence Type House to House Collection Application Type Charity Return Received